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5th HS-Net Advisory Board Meeting 
24-26 September, 2008 
Newcastle University 

 
Participants 

 
HS-Net Advisory Board (2007-2009) 
 
Belgium Prof. Louis Albrechts 

Emeritus-Professor of Planning and Special Guest Professor 
Catholic University of Leuven 
Email: Louis.Albrechts@asro.kuleuven.be

Botswana Prof. Aloysius Mosha 
Head of Department 
Department of Architecture and Planning, Faculty of Engineering and Technology, 
University of Botswana  
Email: MOSHAAC@mopipi.ub.bw

Chile Ms. Paola Jiron 
Assistant Professor 
Faculty of Architecture and Urbanism, University of Chile 
Email: pjiron@uchile.cl , p.a.jiron@lse.ac.uk  

Peoples 
Republic of 
China 
 

Prof. Suocheng Dong 
Leading Professor 
Institute of Geographic Sciences and Natural Resources Research, Chinese 
Academy of Sciences 
Email: dongsc@igsnrr.ac.cn, dongsc3@163.com

Egypt 
 

Dr. (Ms) Dina K. Shehayeb 
Associate Professor 
Housing and Building National Research Center (HBNRC), Cairo 
Email: dina@dkshehayeb.com   

Germany 
 

Dr. Dieke Peters 
Lecturer/Researcher 
Center for Metropolitan Studies (CMS), Technical University Berlin 
Email: deike.peters@tu-berlin.de

Hungary 
 

Dr. József Hegedüs 
Managing Director 
Metropolitan Research Institute, Budapest  
Email: hegedus@mri.hu

India 
 

Mr. A.K. Jain 
Commissioner (Planning) 
Delhi Development Authority  
Email: ak.jain6@gmail.com  

Kenya 
 

Prof. Winnie Mitullah 
Associate Research Professor 
Institute of Development Studies, University of Nairobi 
Email: wvmitullah@swiftkenya.com

Mexico Prof. Alfonso Iracheta 
Senior Research Fellow and Head of Urban and Environmental Interdisciplinary   
Program, El Colegio Mexiquense 
Email: axic@cmq.edu.mx; axicorta@gmail.com

Nigeria 
 

Prof. Samuel Babatunde Agbola 
Professor of Urban and Regional Planning 
University of Ibadan 
Email: babatunde.agbola@gmail.com  

United 
Kingdom 

Dr. Graham Tipple 
Reader in Housing Policy and Development 
School of Architecture, Planning and Landscape, Newcastle University 
Email: a.g.tipple@newcastle.ac.uk  

United States 
of America 
 

Prof. Elliott Sclar 
Professor of Urban Planning and International Affairs 
Columbia University 
Email: eds2@columbia.edu  
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2009 Global Report on Human Settlements Consultants 
 
Chapter 1 & 11 Prof. Vanessa Watson  

Professor of City and Regional Planning 
School of Architecture, Planning and Geomatics, University of Cape Town 
Email: Vanessa.Watson@uct.ac.za  

Chapter 2 & 3 Prof. Ambe Njoh 
Professor of Government and International Affairs 
University of South Florida 
Email: njoh@stpt.usf.edu

Chapter 4 Prof. Simin Davoudi 
Deputy Director 
Institute for Research on Environment and Sustainability, Newcastle University 
Email: simin.davoudi@newcastle.ac.uk   

Chapter 4 Prof. Patsy Healy 
Emeritus Prof of Town & Country Planning 
School of Architecture, Planning and Landscape, Newcastle University 
Email: Patsy.Healey@ncl.ac.uk  

Chapter 4 Dr. Michael Majale 
Visiting Fellow 
School of Architecture, Planning and Landscape, Newcastle University 
Email: m.m.majale@ncl.ac.uk  

Chapter 4 Dr. Geoff Vigar 
Senior Lecturer in Planning and Director of Global Urban Research Unit 
School of Architecture, Planning and Landscape, Newcastle University 
Email: g.i.vigar@ncl.ac.uk  

Chapters 5 & 7 Prof. Carole Rakodi 
Director  
Religions and Development Research Programme, The University of Birmingham 
Email: C.Rakodi@bham.ac.uk  

Chapter 6 Prof. Peter Newman 
Professor of Sustainability 
Curtin University, Western Australia 
Email: P.Newman@curtin.edu.au  

Chapter 8 Prof. Alison Todes 
Professor of Urban and Regional Planning 
School of Architecture and Planning, University of the Witwatersrand 
Email: Alison.Todes@wits.ac.za  

Chapter 9 Dr. Mark Seasons 
Associate Professor 
School of Planning, University of Waterloo 
Email: mseasons@fesmail.uwaterloo.ca  

Chapter 10 Prof. Bruce Stiftel 
Department of Urban and Regional Planning, Florida State University Tallahassee 
Email: bruce.stiftel@fsu.edu  

 
Invited Experts 
 
Opening Prof. Paul Younger 

Pro-Vice Chancellor, Engagement 
Newcastle University 
Email: p.l.younger@ncl.ac.uk  

Session 2 & 12 Mr. Robert Upton 
Secretary General 
The Royal Town Planning Institute 
Email: robert.upton@rtpi.org.uk   

Session 3 Ms. Rose Gilroy 
Senior Lecturer in Planning 
Institute for Policy and Planning, Newcastle University 
Email: r.c.gilroy@ncl.ac.uk  
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Session 4 Mr. John Pendlebury 

Head of School Architecture Planning and Landscape 
Global Urban Research Centre, Newcastle University 
Email: j.r.pendlebury@ncl.ac.uk  

Session 5 Prof. Christopher Rodgers 
Professor of Law, Director of Research 
Newcastle Law School, Newcastle University 
Email: c.p.rodgers@ncl.ac.uk  

Session 6 Prof. Jean Hillier 
Professor of Town Planning 
Global Urban Research Centre, Newcastle University 
Email: j.s.hillier@ncl.ac.uk  

Session 7 Ms. Maggie Roe 
Senior Lecturer in Landscape Architecture 
Institute for Policy Practice, Newcastle University 
Email: m.h.roe@ncl.ac.uk   

Session 7 Ms. Jenny Crawford 
Head of Research 
The Royal town Planning Institute 
Email: jenny.crawford@rtpi.org.uk  

Session 8 Prof. Ali Madanjpour 
Professor of Urban Design 
Global Urban Research Centre, Newcastle University 
Email: ali.madani@ncl.ac.uk  

Session 8 Mr. Colin Haylock 
Urban Design Group Leader, Ryder HKS 
Email: CHaylock@ryderarchitecture.com  

Session 9 Prof. Nina Laurie 
Professor of Development and the Environment 
School of Geography, Politics and Sociology, Newcastle University 
Email: nina.laurie@ncl.ac.uk  

Session 10  Dr. Zan Gunn 
Lecturer in Town Planning 
Newcastle University  
Email: s.c.gunn@ncl.ac.uk   

Session 11 
(and 7, 8, 9 10) 

Professor Cliff Hague 
Secretary General of the Commonwealth Association of Planners 
Email: cliff.hague@espon.org.uk , C.B.Hague@hw.ac.uk   

 
HS-Net Secretariat  
 
Naison Mutizwa-Mangiza 
Chief, Policy Analysis Branch, Monitoring and Research Division, UN-HABITAT 
Email: naison.mutizwa-mangiza@unhabitat.org  
Ben Arimah 
Human Settlements Officer, Policy Analysis Branch, Monitoring and Research Division, UN-HABITAT 
Email: ben.arimah@unhabitat.org  
Inge Jensen 
Human Settlements Officer, Policy Analysis Branch, Monitoring and Research Division, UN-HABITAT 
Email: inge.jensen@unhabitat.org  
Edlam Yemeru 
Human Settlements Officer, Policy Analysis Branch, Monitoring and Research Division, UN-HABITAT 
Email: edlam.yemeru@unhabitat.org  
Naomi Mutiso-Kyalo 
Office Assistant, Policy Analysis Branch, UN-HABITAT 
Email: Naomi.mutiso@unhabitat.org  
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